PALET PLASTICO 1300 X 1100 ABIERTA 6 PATINES HEAVY

PALLETS WITH
A PURPOSE

Q-PALL BV
Edisonweg 9
5466 AR Veghel
Nederland
+31413 353111
info@qpall.com
www.gpall.com

GENERAL

Dimensiones (mm):
Altura (mm):

Peso (kg):

Carga estatica (kg):
Carga dindmica (kg):

Carga en la estanteria (kg):

En el fondo:
Cubierta superior:

1300 x 1100
158

24,3

7500

2000

1375

6 patines
abierta
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